0
0
0
04-24-2026 LETTING ITEM 038
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
IMPROVEMENTS ARE AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS WITHIN DISTRICT ONE
0

Ø
 Ø   0042
TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY
100%
STATE
CooeNo. Item Unit
Total
0031
Quantity
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 4400 4400
20100210 TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 4000 4000
20101300 TREE PRUNING (1 TO 10 INCH DIAMETER) EACH 30 30
20101350 TREE PRUNING (OVER 10 INCH DIAMETER) EACH 75 75
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
)(2010100 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (4 TO 10 INCHES DIAMETER) EACH 30 30
X2010101 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (4 TO 10 INCHES DIAMETER), EXPEDITED EACH 10 10
X2010106 TREE REMOVAL (UNDER 6 UNITS DIAMElER) UNIT 630 630
)(2010110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) EXPEDITED UNIT 300 300
X2010200 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (OVER 10 INCHES DIAMETER) EACH 45 45
X2010201 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (OVER 10 INCHES DIAMETER), EXPEDITED EACH 10 10
)(2010210 TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER), EXPEDITED UNIT 300 300
X2010305 TREE PRUNING (SPECIAL) UNIT 300 300
X2010310 TREE REMOVAL (SPECIAL) UNIT 12 12
X2010350 TREE REMOVAL, ACRES (SPECIAL) ACRE 7 7
X2010400 STUMP REMOVAL ONLY UNIT 110 110
X2010514 SELECTIVE CLEARING ACRE 0.75 0.75
X2010516 SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 275 275
X2011300 TREE PRUNING (1 TO 10 INCH DIAMETER), EXPEDITED EACH 5 5
X2011350 TREE PRUNING (OVER 10 INCH DIAMETER), EXPEDllED EACH 10 10
X2100002 PRUNING FOR SAFETY AND EQUIPMENT CLEARANCE UNIT 430 430
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUAlE HOUR 1500 1500
• DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
I USER NAME = Yuyang.Deng I DESIGNED - I REVISED - I SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~E I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt-fsl s~~ET
I I DRAWN - I REVISED - I STATE OF ILLINOIS VAR I 2026-2149-DTR VARIOUS I 8 I 3
I PLOT SCALE = 0.18888833'/ln. I CHECKED - I REVISED - I DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. BOD22
I PLOT □ATE a 1/13/2026 I DATE - I REVISED - I SCALE: I SHEET 3 OF 8 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
.:.;
w
Cl
0 ,.
1
~ ..,.
c:;
□
lo
0 ..,.
§
~ g
i
-1l
g
~
~
'§
" ~
:g
~
~
1s
Iii ,.
< z
~
"-
® Illinois Department CONTRACT WORK
ORDER
of li'ansportation 80D22
NUMBER:
Field Work By: Standard - 30 Day
PAGE: of -- --
Prepared By: Com pl et ion Date
Cook DuPage I Kane I I Team Section